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Project Title : REVISED SUBMISSION DRAWINGS FOR PMAY GROUP HOUSING PROJECT  CITY 2 AT KHASRA NO. - 4 , 7 to 10 , 13 , 15 , 16 , 21P , 22 to 24 ,VILLAGE AKBARPUR BEHRAMPUR , KHASRA NO. - 44M , 45 VILLAGE - SHAHBAD URF
MITHEPUR & KH. NO. - 113p , 114p , 115p , 116m , 117p , 118m , 119 , 120 , 121p , 123 to 127 , 129 , 136 to 140 , 141p , 142 VILLAGE MIRZAPUR , GHAZIABAD.( M/s. - SGS CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED. )

Total Plot Area: - 

Total Coverage Area: - 

Total FAR Area: - 

Total BUA Area: - 

365608.21

545186.55

99517.00

20341.90

Area = 10,645.50 sq.mt.
MORTGAGE ( A )

LAND FOR 

COMMUNITY (FACILITY)
BLOCK - 6

COMMUNITY (FACILITY)

100 mt. WIDE
MASTER PLAN
GREEN BELT

BLOCK - 5

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

COMMUNITY (FACILITY)
BLDG HT: 19.80 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 4

SCHOOL (BUILDING)
BLDG HT: 29.75 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 8

COMMUNITY FACILITY
BLDG HT: 22.05 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 6

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 147.65 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 46

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 147.65 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 46

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 150.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 47

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 134.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 42

(RESIDENTIAL)
BLDG HT: 134.85 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 42

RETAIL (COMMERCIAL)
BLDG HT: 20.60 MT.
NO OF FLOORS: 4

15% GREEN AREA
1901.50 sq.mt.

15% GREEN AREA
5401.50 sq.mt.

15% GREEN AREA
6264.30 sq.mt.
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C1

C2

C3

C4

D1

D2

D3

D4

E1

E2

BLOCK - 6

2Base. + Gr.

2Base. + Gr.

18.00

METER
ROOM

GATE

450.00
15% GREEN AREA=
450.00 sq.mt.

345.60
15% GREEN AREA=
345.60 sq.mt.

Area = 9,260.00 sq.mt.
MORTGAGE ( B )

LAND FOR 

Kiosk/open platform area provided is = 240.00 sq.mt.( 32kiosk)
so Kiosk area & nos. Required is = 240.00 sq.mt.( 32kiosk)
@ 7.50 sq.mt. 1 Kiosk area required for 500 persons 
= 3195 units X 5persons = 15975 persons
KIOSK / OPEN PLATFORM AREA REQUIRED

Total area              = 480.00 sq.mt. 

4 no. Garbage area = 102.37 sq.mt. 
3 no. Garbage area = 93.00 sq.mt. 
2 no. Garbage area = 38.00 sq.mt. 
1 no. Garbage area = 246.63 sq.mt. 
PROVIDED GARBAGE AREA
so Garbage area Required is = 480.00 sq.mt.
@ 15.0 sq.mt. space required for 500 persons 
= 3195 units X 5persons = 15975 persons
GARBAGE COLLECTION CHAMBER AREA REQUIRED

TOTAL      = 19,905.50 sq.mt.

LAND - B  = 9,260.00
LAND - A  = 10,645.50 
PROVIDED MORTGAGED LAND AREA

(20% of net land area) 
REQUIRED MORTGAGED LAND = 19,903.40 sq.mt.

MORTGAGED LAND AREA DETAIL

Required green = 14927.55 sq.mt.

TOTAL 14,929.66 sq.mt.

566.76
15% GREEN AREA=
566.76 sq.mt.

1901.50
15% GREEN AREA=
1901.50 sq.mt.

5401.50
15% GREEN AREA=
5401.50 sq.mt.

6264.30
15% GREEN AREA=
6264.30 sq.mt.

Prop. AreaName

Green and open space Area

OAKWOOD

OAKWOOD

OAKWOOD

BLOCK - 6 COMMUNITY FACILITY
BLOCK - 4

BLOCK - 5

BLOCK - 6
Community Facility

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 1

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 3

Building

No.
of
Same Bldg

Gross Built Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
From
Gross
BUA(Area
in Sq.mt.)

Total Built Up Area (Sq.mt.)
Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area (Sq.mt.)
No.
of
Unit

OTS Void Ramp Mumty Lift
Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby

Double Height Accessory Use Archi.Proj.(Canopy) Ramp Refuge Area Covered Area Parking Resi. Commercial Educational

RETAIL  (COMMERCIAL) 1 168167.95 2410.05 729.03 1210.95 163817.92 1955.82 618.71 45.25 0.00 0.00 2909.45 0.00 1627.06 0.00 583.09 128364.58 0.00 23948.13 0.00
D1 (RESIDENTIAL) 1 34799.25 0.00 2378.69 0.00 32420.56 1363.31 1150.00 25.00 809.34 877.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.19 55.58 0.00 29463.99 0.00 0.00 175
D4 (RESIDENTIAL) 1 33770.94 0.00 2647.89 0.00 31123.05 1363.31 1150.00 25.00 809.34 694.78 0.00 109.20 0.00 152.19 60.76 0.00 28072.18 0.00 0.00 175
D2 & D3 (RESIDENTIAL) 2 67541.88 0.00 5295.78 0.00 62246.10 2726.62 2300.00 50.00 1618.68 1597.10 0.00 218.40 0.00 304.38 121.52 0.00 56144.36 0.00 0.00 350

SCHOOL (BUILDING) 1 11042.10 0.00 81.45 0.00 10960.65 335.25 95.34 13.62 0.00 827.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 10463.59
1 3483.81 0.00 18.90 0.00 3464.91 233.61 57.55 11.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

COMMUNITY FACILITY 1 5727.97 0.00 0.00 5075.19 149.75 44.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149.94 0.00 00
E1 & E2 (RESIDENTIAL) 2 67269.82 0.00 7626.38 0.00 59643.44 1716.96 2077.84 50.66 2090.76 2018.52 0.00 521.74 0.00 312.66 100.44 0.00 53240.44 0.00 0.00 310

2 67842.68 0.00 6375.14 0.00 61467.54 1999.70 2288.06 37.34 2275.74 1570.00 0.00 272.80 0.00 312.66 100.24 0.00 55520.40 0.00 0.00 350

C1 & C4 (RESIDENTIAL) 2 67376.58 0.00 6233.44 0.00 60143.14 1958.82 2238.60 37.34 2227.32 1570.00 0.00 265.98 0.00 312.66 100.24 0.00 54263.84 0.00 0.00 342
Grand Total : 14 527022.98 2410.05 32039.48 1210.95 4,90,362.50 13803.15 12020.38 295.72 9831.18 9155.42 1388.12 1627.06 1614.62 1121.87 276705.21 1702

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 2

C2 & C3 (RESIDENTIAL)

652.78 0.00 0.00

2909.45

0.00

0.00
0.00

128364.58 24098.07 10463.59

Health care Railway
Reservation

Police
Chowki ATM

Post
Office

1200.32

1200.32

151.19

151.19

1594.01

1594.01

81.45

81.45

151.53

151.53

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23948.13
29463.99
28072.18
56144.36
10463.59
3178.50

Community

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3525.93
53240.44
55520.40
54263.84

3,17,821.36

00

00

00

C1 & C4
(RESIDENTIAL)

BLOCK - 1

BLOCK - 2

A
AREA STATEMENT

VERSION NO.: 1.0.94
VERSION DATE: 05/04/2024

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Group Housing
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Other
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Group Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Casetype: Revision
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: Residential Affordable Housing (RAH)
under PMAY
Site Address: District:Ghaziabad, Tehsil:Ghaziabad,
Village:NA

AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
1. Area of Plot As per record -

Total Area Including Master Plan Green 109247.00

2. Deduction for
(a)Deduct Master Plan Green 9730.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT
Plot Area For Coverage
15% Green Area 14929.66
Plot Area For FAR

248792.50
99517.00
17415.48

Total Perm. FAR area (3.68) 365724.98

6. Total Built up area permissible at:

Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 49758.50
Proposed Coverage Area (20.44 %) 20341.90
Total Prop. Coverage Area (20.44 %)
Balance coverage area (29.56 %) 29416.60

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed FAR Existing FAR

Basement First Floor 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor

0.00 0.00

Basement Third Floor 0.00 0.00

Stilt Floor 0.00 0.00
Ground Floor 0.00 0.00

First Floor
Second Floor

Third Floor
Fourth Floor

Fifth Floor
Sixth Floor

Seventh Floor
Eighth Floor

Ninth Floor

Tenth Floor
Eleventh Floor

Twelfth Floor
Thirteenth Floor
Fourteenth Floor
Fifteenth Floor
Sixteenth Floor

Seventeenth Floor
Eighteenth Floor

Nineteenth Floor
Twentieth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyfirst Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentysecond Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentythird Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentyfourth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyfifth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentysixth Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentyseventh Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyeighth Floor 0.00 0.00

Thirtieth Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtyfirst Floor 0.00 0.00

Thirtysecond Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtythird Floor 0.00 0.00

Thirtyfourth Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtyfifth Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtysixth Floor 0.00 0.00

Thirtyseventh Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtyeighth Floor 0.00 0.00
Thirtyninth Floor 0.00 0.00

Fortieth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fortyfirst Floor 0.00 0.00

Fortysecond Floor 0.00 0.00
Fortythird Floor 0.00 0.00

Fortyfourth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fortyfifth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fortysixth Floor 0.00 0.00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00

Total Area:
Total FAR Area: (Revised+previous sanctioned ews area)
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area:
Total BuiltUp Area:(Revised+previous sanctioned ews area)
Proposed FAR consumed: 3.67

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

G.F.
All Floors

5. Total Tenements (3 + 4)
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 45913.50
2. Proposed Parking Space: 133245.83

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

99517.00
99517.00

99517.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

14637.21
10460.62
10651.23
13033.60
7957.75
7880.21
7426.53
7620.75
6254.74

6448.96

5843.86

6360.78
6001.20
5952.46
4933.48
5018.92
4390.05
3804.25
2708.66

0.00
317821.36

4959.82

6254.74
6254.74

6254.74
6254.74
6254.74
6448.96
6254.74
6254.74

6448.96
6254.74
6254.74
6254.74
6448.96
6254.74
6254.74
6254.74
6448.96
5843.86
6254.74

6254.74
6448.96
6254.74
6254.74
6254.74
6448.96
6254.74
5843.86
6254.74

Twentyninth Floor 0.00 0.00

490362.50

20341.90

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car Visitors Car TwoWheeler
Parking
space
reqd for
every

Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

BLOCK
3 EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

Residential EWS
Housing

0 - 50 1 361 - - - - - - 1.00 361 -

BLOCK
1 EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

Residential
EWS
Housing 0 - 50 1 566 - - - - - - 1.00 566 -

BLOCK
2 EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

Residential
EWS
Housing 0 - 50 1 566 - - - - - - 1.00 566 -

         D1
(RESIDENTIAL)

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 86 1.25 107.50 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 89 1.50 133.50 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 24 - - - -

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 172 1.25 215 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 178 1.50 267 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 48 - - - -

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 1.25 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 1.50 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 24 - - - -

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 192 1.25 240 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 158 1.50 237 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 48 - - - -

Commercial > 0 100
23948.13

1.25 301 - - - - - - -

SCHOOL (BUILDING) Educational Secondary school > 0 100 10463.59 1.00 105 - - - - - - -

Community Facility
Public
Purpose
Building

> 0 100
3485.99

2.00 96 - - - - - - -

> 0 100 1978.18 2.00 40 - - - - - - -

Medical
Health
Center

> 0 100 1200.32 1.50 18 - - - - - - -

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 2

      D2 , D3
(RESIDENTIAL)

         D4
(RESIDENTIAL)

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 172 1.25 215 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 138 1.50 207 - - - - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 42 - - - -

Total : - - - - 2889 - 233 - 1493 1647

Residential
Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - - 1.00 - -
50 -
100

1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - -

100 -
150

1 188 1.25 235 - - - - - - -

> 150 1 154 1.50 231 - - - - - - -

> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 47 - - - -

      C1 & C4
(RESIDENTIAL)

      C2 & C3
(RESIDENTIAL)

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 1

      E1 & E2
(RESIDENTIAL)

OAKWOOD
BLOCK - 3

BLOCK - 4
Community Facility

police , post office ,
atm , railway

reservation counter

Public
Purpose
Building

BLOCK - 5
RETAIL COMMERCIAL

+
149.94

= 24098.07
Commercial

+
1307.84

= 4793.83

86

89

107.50

133.50

TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING = 2889 + 233 = 3122 E.C.S. 1493 x 10% visitor's scooter = 150 scooters

SITE PLAN
 (Scale - 1:1000)

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd Prop
plot Tree 498 499

---
Group
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFIFTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFOURTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

ResidentialFORTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYSECOND FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTWENTYNINETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

ResidentialTYPICAL - 3-17, 19-27, 30-36, 38-41 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0171Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

---
Group
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYSIXTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFIFTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFOURTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTWENTYNINETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 3-17, 19-27, 30-36, 38-42 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0175Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

C2 & C3
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
Group
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

ResidentialFORTYFIRST FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTIETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTHIRTYNINTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTHIRTYEIGHTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

ResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 3-17, 19-27, 30-36 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0151Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

BLOCK - 3
E1 & E2
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
+
COM.CENTER

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

---
+
COM.CENTER

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

---
+
COM.CENTER

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

---
+
COM.CENTER

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

00Highrise-

BLOCK - 4

---
Public
Purpose
Building

Community FacilityTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Health
Center

Medical
Special
FAR

Health
Center

Medical
FIFTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Community centerAssemblyAssemblyCommunity centerAssembly
FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Health
Center

MedicalMedical

Community centerAssemblyAssembly
Community centerAssembly

THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Health
Center

MedicalMedical
Health
Center

Medical
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Health
Center

MedicalMedical

Public
Purpose
Building

Community FacilityCommunity FacilityPublic
Purpose
Building

Community Facility
FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Health
Center

MedicalSpecial
FAR

Health
Center

MedicalMedical

Community centerAssemblyAssembly

Public
Purpose
Building

Community FacilityCommunity Facility

Public
Purpose
Building

Community FacilityGROUND FLOOR PLAN

90Highrise-
Public
Purpose
Building

Community Facility

---Secondary schoolEducationalTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducationalSEVENTH FLOOR PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducational
SIXTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducational
FIFTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducational
FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducational
THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducationalSecondary schoolEducational
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducational

Secondary schoolEducationalEducational
Secondary schoolEducational

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Secondary schoolEducationalEducational

Secondary schoolEducationalEducational
Secondary schoolEducationalGROUND FLOOR PLAN

100Highrise-Secondary schoolEducational

SCHOOL (BUILDING)

---
Group
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYSIXTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFIFTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFOURTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTWENTYNINETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

ResidentialTYPICAL - 3- 17, 19- 27, 30- 36, 38- 42 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0177Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

D4
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
Group
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYSIXTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFIFTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFOURTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTWENTYNINETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 3- 17, 19- 27, 30- 36, 38- 42 FLOOR PLAN

Group
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
Group
Housing

Residential
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0177Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

D2 , D3
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
Group
Housing

ResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYSIXTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFIFTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYFOURTH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialFORTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTWENTYNINETH FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 18, 28, 37 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 3- 17, 19- 27, 30- 36, 38- 42 FLOOR PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Group
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

Group
HousingResidentialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

0177Highrise-
Group
HousingResidential

D1
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
EWS
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidentialNINETEENTH FLOOR PLAN

EWS
Housing

ResidentialResidential FAR
EWS
Housing

ResidentialTYPICAL - 2- 18 FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

---
EWS
Housing

Residential + Parking
STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

0566Highrise-
EWS
HousingResidential

BLOCK 2
EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
EWS
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidentialNINETEENTH FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 2- 18 FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

---
EWS
Housing

Residential + Parking
STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

0566Highrise-
EWS
HousingResidential

BLOCK 1
EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
EWS
HousingResidentialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidentialTYPICAL - 2- 19 FLOOR PLAN

EWS
HousingResidentialResidential FAR

EWS
HousingResidential

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

---
EWS
Housing

Residential + Parking
STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

0361Highrise-
EWS
Housing

Residential

BLOCK 3
EWS
(RESIDENTIAL)

---
Retail
ShopCommercialTERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Retail
ShopCommercialCommercial FAR

Retail
ShopCommercial

THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Retail
ShopCommercialCommercial FAR

Retail
ShopCommercial

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Retail
ShopCommercialCommercial FAR

Retail
ShopCommercial

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Retail
ShopCommercialCommercial FAR

Retail
ShopCommercialGROUND FLOOR PLAN

Retail
Shop

CommercialCommercial FAR
Retail
Shop

Commercial + Parking +SEWAGETREATMENT PLANT +STP PLANT +SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT +PLANT ROOM +FIRE PLANTBASEMENT FIRST FLOOR PLAN

---
Retail
Shop

Commercial + Parking +SEWAGETREATMENT PLANT +SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT +FIRE PLANTBASEMENT SECOND FLOOR PLAN

---
Retail
Shop

Commercial + Parking +STP PLANT ROOM +SEWAGETREATMENT PLANT +FIRE PLANTBASEMENT THIRD FLOOR PLAN

50Highrise-
Retail
ShopCommercial

BLOCK - 5 RETAIL
(COMMERCIAL)

FAR
SubUse

FAR
Use

FAR
Name

Floor
SubUse

Floor
Use

Floor
Name

No Of
Non-Residential Units

No Of
Residential Units

Building
Structure

Building
Type

Building
Use
Group

Building
SubUse

Building
Use

Building
Name

Building USE/SUBUSE Details

savita.khanna
Text Box
OAKWOOD THE PRESTIGE CITY 

savita.khanna
Rectangle

savita.khanna
Text Box
61397.17 SQM

savita.khanna
Rectangle

savita.khanna
Text Box
Note: Name of the project is mentioned and demarcation of project area done for Rera Registration only.




